
Car#: 85

Racer: David A.

MAcc Daddy DProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6409 3223.3531

2 2.6118 1225.8482

1 2.6218 1224.98123

6 2.6558 5222.10144

4 2.6528 5222.35215

3 2.6239 1224.80226

5 2.6579 3221.92327

4 2.6288 4224.38348

1 2.6288 2224.38379

3 2.6278 2224.463910

6 2.6038 1226.534711

2 2.6409 1223.355112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6329

2.6038

2.6579

2.42

1

5

224.04

221.92

226.53

0.0171 1.4577Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Naomi A.

Mini 8 BallProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6868 3219.5361

3 2.6859 3219.6172

1 2.9078 6202.8593

5 2.6898 6219.29144

6 2.7169 4217.10195

2 4.5 6131.08236

5 2.6949 4218.87307

2 2.7948 5211.05358

1 2.9149 6202.35399

6 2.9389 4200.704110

4 3.3879 6174.104811

3 3.4509 6170.924912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0308

2.6859

4.5000

4.92

3

6

198.95

131.08

219.61

0.5326 27.2632Std Dev: 



Car#: 89

Racer: Audrey A.

Pink E-racerProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7039 4218.1541

3 2.6889 5219.3682

2 2.6729 2220.68123

4 2.7229 5216.62154

5 2.7588 6213.80195

1 2.6918 4219.13246

5 2.6988 4218.56317

6 2.7688 4213.03328

2 2.7109 3217.58369

1 2.7689 4213.024310

4 2.7309 4215.994911

3 2.7288 6216.155012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7205

2.6729

2.7689

4.25

2

6

216.84

213.02

220.68

0.0320 2.5434Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Ryan A.

Lightning FallsProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8138 5209.6241

6 2.8079 6210.0752

2 2.7569 4213.9593

1 2.7849 5211.80164

4 2.7699 4212.95225

3 2.7659 3213.26236

3 2.7429 4215.04297

4 2.7239 4216.54408

1 2.7188 3216.95419

6 2.7189 3216.944310

2 2.6999 3218.474511

5 2.7358 5215.605112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7533

2.6999

2.8138

4.08

3

6

214.27

209.62

218.47

0.0364 2.8235Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: James A.

WedgetasticProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6378 4223.6111

5 2.6988 4218.5672

6 2.6528 3222.3583

2 2.6509 3222.51134

4 2.6228 2224.89165

3 2.6278 2224.46266

4 2.6449 2223.01367

3 2.6319 3224.11378

1 2.6609 3221.67409

5 2.6388 2223.534210

6 2.6259 1224.624911

2 2.6248 1224.725312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6432

2.6228

2.6988

2.50

1

4

223.17

218.56

224.89

0.0214 1.7830Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Lillian K.

E'RacerProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8498 6206.9821

5 2.8349 6208.0682

4 2.7599 5213.72103

3 2.8319 4208.29114

6 2.9209 4201.94235

2 2.8708 4205.46276

2 2.8998 6203.41307

6 2.9449 5200.29378

5 2.8728 5205.32439

3 2.8749 6205.174410

1 2.9249 5201.664611

4 2.9408 4200.575412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8772

2.7599

2.9449

5.00

4

6

205.07

200.29

213.72

0.0537 3.8763Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Julie K.

Lady SheldonProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8549 6206.6111

6 2.8819 5204.67122

3 2.9509 5199.89133

1 2.9808 6197.88174

5 3.0038 5196.37235

4 2.9289 5201.39256

4 3.0079 4196.10287

1 2.9658 5198.88318

5 2.9969 6196.82379

2 3.0868 5191.094110

3 2.9739 5198.344511

6 2.8289 5208.515212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9551

2.8289

3.0868

5.17

4

6

199.71

191.09

208.51

0.0722 4.9107Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Liv K.

Shark AttackProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8098 5209.9221

6 2.8189 5209.2592

5 2.8598 4206.25123

1 2.9258 6201.60184

4 2.8019 6210.52265

3 2.8099 3209.92276

3 2.9058 3202.99287

1 2.8469 5207.19308

5 2.8399 5207.70369

4 2.8509 5206.903810

2 2.8349 5208.064411

6 2.8408 6207.635112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8454

2.8019

2.9258

4.83

3

6

207.33

201.60

210.52

0.0377 2.7149Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Kate A.

GaterdoneProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6048 1226.4411

1 2.6038 1226.5332

5 2.6019 1226.7093

4 2.5978 2227.05114

2 2.5968 2227.14175

6 2.6198 1225.15246

2 2.6018 1226.71287

6 2.6178 1225.32398

3 2.6058 1226.36409

1 2.6099 2226.004410

5 2.6198 2225.155011

4 2.6058 1226.365212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6072

2.5968

2.6198

1.33

1

2

226.24

225.15

227.14

0.0080 0.6962Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Ella A.

PersuasionProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6349 2223.8621

4 2.6259 2224.62132

1 2.6249 4224.71143

6 2.6169 1225.40164

2 2.6269 3224.54185

5 2.6588 3221.85246

6 2.6109 1225.92337

2 2.6219 1224.97378

5 2.6119 2225.83489

4 2.6348 4223.875010

3 2.6519 2222.425111

1 2.6289 3224.375312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6291

2.6109

2.6588

2.33

1

4

224.36

221.85

225.92

0.0145 1.2367Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Peckerson A.

ButterProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6989 5218.5531

6 2.6658 4221.26102

5 2.6959 4218.79163

3 2.6838 5219.78174

1 2.7128 3217.43195

4 2.6919 2219.12276

4 2.6809 2220.02357

3 2.7248 4216.47368

2 2.6948 2218.88439

5 2.7159 5217.184710

6 2.7179 3217.024811

1 2.7279 4216.235212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7009

2.6658

2.7279

3.58

2

5

218.39

216.23

221.26

0.0191 1.5492Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Aiden A.

Lil FireProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6369 3223.6911

1 2.6438 3223.1042

5 2.6149 1225.57103

2 2.6029 2226.61144

3 2.6139 2225.66185

6 2.6219 1224.97256

5 2.5969 1227.13297

4 2.6108 1225.92318

1 2.6138 2225.66349

2 2.5978 1227.054210

6 2.6009 1226.784411

3 2.5998 1226.884812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6129

2.5969

2.6438

1.58

1

3

225.75

223.10

227.13

0.0151 1.3012Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Landon A.

RhapsodyProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6588 3221.8521

3 2.6248 2224.7232

1 2.6459 4222.9353

2 2.6708 2220.85194

5 2.6588 2221.85255

6 2.6559 3222.09266

5 2.6688 5221.01337

1 2.6479 1222.76388

4 2.6359 3223.77399

6 2.6769 5220.354210

3 2.6468 1222.854311

2 2.6439 3223.105212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6529

2.6248

2.6769

2.83

1

5

222.34

220.35

224.72

0.0151 1.2636Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Ethan A.

Route '66Providence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5778 1228.8241

6 2.5788 1228.73112

3 2.5488 1231.42143

4 2.5829 1228.36174

1 2.5638 1230.07205

5 2.6168 1225.41266

4 2.6168 3225.41337

3 2.5868 1228.02348

1 2.6199 1225.14369

5 2.6089 1226.094110

6 2.5669 1229.794611

2 2.5749 1229.075012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5869

2.5488

2.6199

1.17

1

3

228.03

225.14

231.42

0.0235 2.0649Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Vivian A.

Striped PinkyProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6409 3223.3551

5 2.6149 3225.57112

6 2.6249 1224.71133

4 2.6108 1225.92184

3 2.6109 1225.92195

1 2.6158 2225.49216

4 2.6069 1226.26327

3 2.6118 2225.84338

1 2.6168 1225.41359

5 2.7218 4216.714410

6 2.6909 2219.204511

2 2.6899 2219.284912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6380

2.6069

2.7218

1.92

1

4

223.64

216.71

226.26

0.0397 3.3078Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Evelyn K.

Tesla TitanProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6119 2225.8311

3 2.6119 2225.8352

4 2.6039 3226.52143

1 2.6279 1224.45154

2 2.6139 1225.66215

5 2.6298 1224.29276

4 2.6108 2225.92297

3 2.6129 2225.74308

1 2.6098 2226.01329

2 2.6258 2224.634610

5 2.6168 2225.415211

6 2.6268 2224.555312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6169

2.6039

2.6298

1.83

1

3

225.40

224.29

226.52

0.0085 0.7324Std Dev: 



Car#: 64

Racer: Ally W.

AllygatorProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6269 1224.5421

4 2.6119 2225.8342

1 2.6269 1224.5473

2 2.6819 3219.93154

6 2.6219 3224.97175

3 2.6429 4223.18216

4 2.6108 1225.92307

3 2.6209 2225.05318

1 2.6199 4225.14339

5 2.6238 2224.804010

2 2.6188 2225.234711

6 2.6058 1226.365412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6260

2.6058

2.6819

2.17

1

4

224.62

219.93

226.36

0.0200 1.6854Std Dev: 



Car#: 1000

Racer: Jane W.

R TurtleProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7029 3218.2391

3 2.6649 3221.34102

1 2.6738 4220.60133

5 2.6969 4218.71154

6 2.6878 2219.45225

2 2.6588 4221.85266

2 2.6798 3220.11317

6 2.7079 2217.82388

3 2.6729 2220.68419

4 2.6799 3220.104410

1 2.7158 4217.194711

5 2.7129 4217.425312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6879

2.6588

2.7158

3.17

2

4

219.46

217.19

221.85

0.0192 1.5651Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Ben W.

Blue SharkProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7519 5214.3451

4 2.7379 5215.4472

1 2.8109 6209.84103

3 2.9199 6202.01124

6 2.8589 5206.32205

2 3.1609 5186.61246

1 2.8198 5209.18297

5 2.7559 4214.03358

4 2.7759 4212.49379

3 2.8069 4210.143810

6 2.7008 5218.405011

2 2.7159 2217.185412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8180

2.7008

3.1609

4.67

2

6

209.67

186.61

218.40

0.1245 8.6173Std Dev: 



Car#: 200

Racer: Daniel W.

Blue SamProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9239 5201.7361

1 3.1848 6185.21112

4 2.8298 3208.44123

6 2.8458 6207.27154

3 2.9249 6201.66165

2 2.9248 4201.67256

2 2.9159 6202.28297

6 2.8479 6207.11368

5 2.8699 5205.53399

1 2.9758 6198.214510

4 3.0498 6193.405311

3 3.1579 5186.785412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9543

2.8298

3.1848

5.33

3

6

199.94

185.21

208.44

0.1183 7.7412Std Dev: 



Car#: 1001

Racer: Maggie W.

RainbowProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.3049 6178.4871

2 3.0318 5194.55112

5 3.479 5169.54223

4 3.2049 6184.04244

3 3.2379 6182.17255

1 3.4538 6170.78276

6 3.3508 5176.03287

3 3.2508 6181.45328

4 3.4918 6168.92419

1 3.6648 6160.954210

2 3.2949 5179.024811

5 3.3199 6177.675412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3404

3.0318

3.6648

5.67

5

6

176.97

160.95

194.55

0.1641 8.6811Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Leah W.

MuddleyProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.1159 6189.3031

3 3.1189 6189.1242

1 3.2509 6181.4463

5 3.3538 6175.87134

2 3.2748 6180.12205

6 3.4129 5172.83276

1 3.4589 6170.53287

5 3.1478 6187.38348

6 3.167 6186.25359

2 3.4539 6170.784010

4 3.3839 6174.314311

3 2.7788 5212.275312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2431

2.7788

3.4589

5.83

5

6

182.52

170.53

212.27

0.1942 11.7014Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Nathaniel A.

Sunset LightningProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6909 4219.2031

2 2.6379 2223.6072

3 2.6699 2220.92153

5 2.6718 5220.77184

4 2.6848 2219.70205

1 2.6858 2219.62236

6 2.6798 3220.11317

3 2.7528 3214.27358

2 2.6838 4219.78399

4 2.6669 4221.174210

5 2.6849 3219.694611

1 2.6929 4219.045112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6835

2.6379

2.7528

3.17

2

5

219.82

214.27

223.60

0.0264 2.1357Std Dev: 



Car#: 37

Racer: Gary A.

The BlobmobileProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7209 5216.7811

6 2.6928 4219.0422

2 2.7138 4217.3563

4 2.7439 5214.97194

3 2.7409 4215.20205

1 2.7349 3215.67226

5 2.7338 2215.76287

6 2.7258 3216.39298

2 2.7649 6213.33339

4 2.7329 4215.834610

3 2.7239 6216.544711

1 2.7628 5213.494912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7326

2.6928

2.7649

4.25

2

6

215.86

213.33

219.04

0.0199 1.5729Std Dev: 



Car#: 67

Racer: Lizzy A.

Lucky PennyProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6058 1226.3651

3 2.6108 1225.9262

1 2.6149 2225.5783

5 2.6319 4224.11174

6 2.6438 4223.10185

2 2.6239 1224.80226

6 2.6398 3223.44307

2 2.6238 3224.80348

3 2.6448 3223.02429

5 2.6418 1223.274510

4 2.6269 3224.544711

1 2.6288 3224.385012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6281

2.6058

2.6448

2.42

1

4

224.44

223.02

226.36

0.0130 1.1167Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Joshua A.

The JoshuaProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6668 4221.1881

3 2.6989 2218.5592

2 2.6948 3218.88163

5 2.7389 3215.36204

6 2.7188 6216.95215

1 2.8018 3210.52256

2 3.1639 5186.43327

5 2.9129 6202.49388

6 2.8709 5205.46409

4 2.8669 4205.744510

3 2.9689 6198.674611

1 2.8118 4209.774812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8263

2.6668

3.1639

4.25

2

6

209.17

186.43

221.18

0.1428 10.1132Std Dev: 



Car#: 102

Racer: William A.

WeemanProvidence

6/22/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Providence

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6579 2221.9261

2 2.6258 2224.63102

5 2.6179 3225.31213

4 2.6339 1223.94234

3 2.6469 2222.84245

1 2.6729 5220.68266

6 2.6999 5218.47347

2 2.7799 3212.18388

5 2.7218 3216.71499

4 2.6789 3220.185110

3 3.1978 6184.455211

1 2.7689 3213.025412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7252

2.6179

3.1978

3.17

1

6

217.03

184.45

225.31

0.1579 11.1119Std Dev: 


